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TAM ÒSHANTER 
          DR

WESTP ORT 
TRIAD DR

GARDEN CREEK                DR

P RECIS
ION 

WY

JO
HN
 

GO
RD
ON
 LN

WO
ODP
ARK
    D
R

NC
 68
 S
OU
TH
 H
W

MEETING WY

TELLMONT CT

MIL
L 
LN

EAST FORK RD

2

TUXFORD 

   LN

EMILY  LP

 

HALLDALE RD

GREEN 

P OINT  DR

RE
GI
ON
AL
  R
D

SAINS-

BURYLN

BURNT P OP LAR RD

KATHERIN
E 

WY

MOSSY-
WOOD
CI

ENDOTRA
IL  RD

P ERRY 
RD

SHAD
OW-

LAWN
 

DR

SP RING MEADOW P L

11

TA
RR
AN
T R
D

1

3

BEECHWOOD DR

RA
GS
DA
LE
 R
D

WO
OD
FE
RN
 

LN

NUTWOOD 
  DR

FARM 
LAKE 
ST

MO
RRI
S F
ARM
  DR

TE
AG
UE
 

DR

E MAIN
 ST

MAMIE 
LN

HIDDEN RIDGE 
   DR

KINGS-

         BERRY CT

HACKNEY 
WY

EL
LIN
GT
ON
 

CT

BROOK
-

BERRY
 

CT

BUR
K-

WO
OD
 

   C
T

SCOUT 
TR

P EARCE  DR

KOR
Y
P L

IRON 

GATE TR

HIC
KO
RY
 GR
OV
E R
D

RU
MF
OR
D 

   C
T

MA
RI
ET
TA
 R
D

 HIGH P OINT R
D

OLDE SALEM DR

AVON-WOOD  DR

CHELSEA 
ACRES 
CT

CL
IFT
ON
 

P A
RK
 

RD

TA
LA
VE
RA
 

DR

1. KEMP ER CT
2. KAYLA CT
3. EVA TRELLIS CT
4. RALSTON CT
5. P RELUDE CT

ROCK
-

LANDCI

TOP AZ LN

EXECUTIVEDR

OA
K  

HO
LL
OW
 

DR

CHIMNEY ROCK RD

BRIARCLIFF 

  CT

CARNEROS
   CI

DANTZLER DR

HORNADAY RD

BRI
ARC
LIFF
 

   D
R

BEARDED IRIS LN

CA
RV
ET
TE
 

CT

CHIMNEY 
CENTER BV

##*

##*

##*

##*

##*

##*

##*

##*

##*##*

##*

##*

##*

²µ

nm nm

nm

²µ

nm

²µ

²µ

i

²µ

$"#40

$"#40

$"#74

"Ö68

"Ö68

$"#74

$"#73

(/421

H27-B

H27-B

SDRI G64

H29B

H29A

FR2

H28

JAM1

H26

JAM2

H25

H20B

H20A

G43

H19B

NDRI FR4

H27-B
FR1

H18
JAM4

H27-A

H19A

H26

H28

FR2

FR1
JAM2

H29A

H20B
JAM1

H29B

SDRI

H19B

H27B

H27A

ST69

ST58

ST3

ST70

ST59ST67

ST4

ST2

ST2

ST55

ST5

ST82

ST2

ST7

ST60

ST62

ST3

ST65

ST66

ST3

ST3

ST63

ST1

ST43

ST3

ST3

ST3

ST73

ST38

ST64

")3

")38

")27

")39

")40

")21

")12

")37

")16

±MAP
NORTH

COUNCIL WARD 6COUNCIL WARD 6
Ward 6 Representative: Jason EwingWard 6 Representative: Jason Ewing

Ad opted  by City Counc il on Ja nua ry 17, 2012
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 RECREATIONAL FACILITIES 
 Ward 1 
 1  High P oint Greenway 
 82  University P ark 
 Ward 4 
 63  Oak Hollow Marina 
 64  Oak Hollow J. Brooks Reitzel Tennis Ctr. 
 65  Oak Hollow Cam pground 
 66  Oak Hollow - North Launch ing Ram p 
 67  Oak Hollow Golf Course 
 73  Oak Hollow - Maintenance Com plex 
 Ward 5 
 7  Deep River P ark 
 38  Deep River Recreation Center 
 66  Oak Hollow - North Launch ing Ram p 
 Ward 6 
 2  Bicentennial Greenway 
 3  Open Space - City Lake Park 
 4  City Lake Park 
 5  Festival P ark 
 43  City Lake Outdoor P ool 
 59  Jam estown P ark Golf Course (Jam estown) 
 60  Jam estown Athletic Com plex (Jam estown) 
 62  Festival P ark North Overlook 
 69  P iedm ont Environ. Ctr. - North P reserve 
 70  P iedm ont Environ. Ctr. - South P reserve 
    

 

0 2,300 4,6001,150
Feet

SCALE BAR

P rec inc t Bound a ries
High P oint City Lim its
Com m unity Fa c ilities")25

ST17 Rec rea tiona l Fa c ilities

P olling Loc a tions##*

Map Legend
Ward Representatives

1 – Jeff Gold en  
2 – Chris Willia m s
3 – Alyc e Hill 
4 – Ja y W. Wa gner  
5 – Jim  Da vis  
6 – Ja son Ewing   

 PRECINCTS & POLLING LOCATIONS 
 Ward 1  
 H18  Christ United Meth. Church - HP …… 1300 N College Dr 
 H19B  Pennyb yrn at Maryfield ……………………… 109 Penny Rd 
 Ward 5  
 H27A  Deep River Recreation Center…………… 1529 Skeet Club  Rd 
 H27B  Deep River Friends Meeting ……………… 5300 W Wendover Ave 
 Ward 6  
 FR2  Life Com m unity Church…………………….. 4900 W Wendover Ave 
 H20B  Laurel University Student Center …….. 1215 Eastchester Dr 
 H26  Triad Com m unity Baptist Church .…… 2525 Eastchester Dr 
 H28  First Christian Church Ministries………… 2066 Deep River Rd 
 H29A  Turner's Chapel AME Church……………… 7615 Florence School Dr 
 H29B  Hickory Grove United Method ist Ch…… 5959 Hickory Grove Rd 
 JAM2  Friendly Hills Church P CA………………… 1450 Guilford College Rd 
     
     

 
NOTE: 
P olling Loc a tions, Com m unity Fa c ilities a nd  Rec rea tiona l 
Fa c ilities listed  outsid e of Wa rd  6 a re only those tha t a re 
visib le on the m a p.  They d o not inc lud e a  c om plete list 
of a ll P olling Loc a tions a nd  Fa c ilities within the other Wa rd s.

 COMMUNITY FACILITIES 
 Ward 1 
 40  Fire Station # 13 
 Ward 5 
 12  Southwest Elem entary Sch ool 
 16  Southwest Mid d le School 
 21  Southwest High School 
 37  Fire Station # 10 
 Ward 6 
 3  Florence Elem entary School 
 27  Laurel University 
 38  Fire Station # 11 
 39  Fire Station # 12 
    

 


